
Miscellaneous

(Per tooth)


Printed Model per arch 

Diagnostic Wax up & 

  Silicone Matrix and Prep guide

Gingiva Pink Porcelain

Temporary Crown, Milled PMMA

Temporary Crown on Implant

Thermoplastic Appliances 

Bite-Splint

Single Central _ e-Lab 

                                


On-site Service 

On-Site Service 

                                                     

(Minimum of 1hour, 15min inclement thereafter) 


Zirconia Hybrid Bridge, 

                        Full Arch

Full Contour, Surface stained                           

Full Contour, Gingiva Layered                                          

Full Porcelain Layered


PMMA on Titanium Bar                                        

( included: Wax set-up, Occlusal Rim 

                             and Verification Jig)

 

*Prototype / Provisional is extra 


         

         38
         38


       100

         70

       100

       175

       330

       160


4100

5200

6900


4100

220

-Fee Guide 2022-

Signature Line, Master Ceramist 

All Fees are in CAD

Fees are subject to change without notice. 

Yuzo Matsumura RDT

3335 Yonge st. #402  


Toronto, ON, M4N2M1

416-410-3338 / info@elephantdental.ca


All Ceramics (Zr., Emax)

Non-Layered  -Posterior                                        

                       -Anterior,                                         

                                   

Porcelain Layered ,  

                      -Master Ceramist        


Implant 	 

Implant Abutment Design- Single

                                                            

* Add on to cost of crown

* Manufactures Components Extra


Veneer

Non-Layered, Emax


Layered Emax , Feldspathic, 

                      -Master Ceramist


Porcelain Fused to 
Metal

PFM Crown and Bridge    

                      -Master Ceramist                                   

*Alloy Extra


FGC, Porcelain Inlay

 Full Gold Crown  *Alloy Extra                                                

 Porcelain Inlay

                 Onlay
                 

340

420


560


150


420


560


520


285

285

380


