

-Fee Guide 2022-Signature Line, Master Ceramist

All Ceramics (Zr., Emax)

Non-Layered -Posterior -Anterior,	340 420
Porcelain Layered , -Master Ceramist	560
Implant	
Implant Abutment Design- Single	150
* Add on to cost of crown	

* Manufactures Components Extra

Porcelain Fused to

Veneer

Metal

Non-Layered, Emax	420
Layered Emax , Feldspathic, -Master Ceramist	560

Miscellaneous (Per tooth)

Printed Model per arch	38
Diagnostic Wax up &	38
Silicone Matrix and Prep guide	
Gingiva Pink Porcelain	100
Temporary Crown, Milled PMMA	70
Temporary Crown on Implant	100
Thermoplastic Appliances	175
Bite-Splint	330
Single Central _ e-Lab	160

On-site Service

420	220 On-Site Service
560	(Minimum of 1hour, 15min inclement thereafter)

Zirconia Hybrid Bridge, Full Arch

PFM Crown and Bridge -Master Ceramist *Alloy Extra	520	Full Contour, Surface stained Full Contour, Gingiva Layered Full Porcelain Layered	4100 5200 6900
		PMMA on Titanium Bar	4100
FGC, Porcelain Inlay		(included: Wax set-up, Occlusal Rim and Verification Jig)	
Full Gold Crown <i>*Alloy Extra</i> Porcelain Inlay Onlay	285 285 380	*Prototype / Provisional is extra	